APPROVED
EXTENDO
NEW INNOVATION FOR GAS
See page 2 & 3 for more details
N
O V  -  D E C
ED IT ION
154• •

Unlike • Reply •     1,278
651 Comments
HOW TO ORDER
Online - 24 hours
Email - 24 hours
Fax - 24 hours
(03) 9720 0146
Use our handy Order Form.
Phone - Business Hours
(03) 9720 8274
Our knowledgeable staff will take your order.
At our Show Room
Mon - Fri  7:30am - 5pm
489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, Victoria 3153
Personal Sales Rep
Your personal Sales Representative is able to
tailor our service to suit your needs.
Know anyone who'd be proud of this?Plumbers Choice
13 August at 15:26
Unlike • Reply •     2,505
1K Comments
Unlike • Reply •     861
217 Comments
It's only plumbing, what could go wrong?
Plumbers Choice4 Septmber at 15:10
Unlike • Reply •     658
293 Comments
Know someone who earns too much?
Plumbers Choice11 August at 22:04
Ph: (03) 9720 8274 19
PATENTEDSAY GOODBYE TO TIMBER NOGGINS
10
BOX OF
• �Pre-loaded with bugle screws
• �Set back measurer
• �Fits small spaces
• �Strong and versatile
$231
INC. GST
EACH
CODE: 1475
FASTER
Extends 330mm – 600mm
CODE: 1471PRELOADED
WITH HEX SD SCREW
Extends 330mm – 600mm
Drill Hex SD Screw
COMES
WITH
DRIVER
BIT
Set Back
Measurer
Extends 330mm – 600mm
Set Back
Measurer
CODE: 1464PRELOADED
WITH BUGLE SCREW
Extends 330mm – 600mm
Drill Bugle Screw
8g Bugle Head. coarse thread8g Bugle Head. coarse thread
Extends 190mm – 330mmSet Back
Measurer
CODE: 1474MINI PRELOADED
WITH BUGLE SCREW
Extends 190mm – 330mm
Drill Bugle Screw
8g Bugle Head. coarse thread8g Bugle Head. coarse thread
BULK SPECIAL
GREY FIT OFF TAPE